MTBM #7 Watbrzych
2013-09-07 Watbrzych [PL]

Mega 50
start ~ 11:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 238
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/M2
2/M2
3/M2
1/M3
4/M2
2/M3
3/M3
4/M3
5/M2
6/M2
7/M2
1/M1
8/M2
5/M3
9/M2
1/M4
2/M1
10/M2
6/M3
11/M2
12/M2
2/M4
7/M3
13/M2
8/M3
14/M2
15/M2
3/M4
1/M6
3/M1
4/M1
16/M2
17/M2
9/M3
18/M2
19/M2
20/M2
21/M2
10/M3
22/M2
4/M4
23/M2
11/M3
24/M2
5/M4
25/M2
12/M3
13/M3

#
1754
394
2013
1877
608
1427
443
1867
1433
1667
2590
2556
1664
440
1430
448
1677
666
714
1434
1462
214
1463
45
1567
2169
1568
693
909
2632
2460
1432
2561
2558
1487
1366
345
1441
1683
1827
408
1198
695
220
2002
1372
2051
1039

name
MATEUSZ 70?
WOJCIECH STAWARZ
KAMIL POMARA?SKI
DOMINIK OGL?DZI?SKI
MACIE] SAMBORSKI
DARIUSZ PORO?
KRZYSZTOF MRUGA?A
PAWE? MIESZCZAK
ANDRZE) WROBEL
MATEUSZ BUCZEK
S?AWOMIR WOJCIECHOWSKI
?UKASZ WINIARSKI
MICHA? RUDEL
PIOTR BIERNAWSKI
?UKASZ DERHELD
PIOTR HUZIOR
TOMASZ CYGO?
ARTUR JACKIEWICZ
GRZEGORZ GRZYWA
JAKUB WOJNA
WOJCIECH WILKOSZ
MARCIN RECZY?SKI
SEBASTIAN GLOBISZ
WOJCIECH WIKTOR
WOJCIECH WINIARZ
PAWE? ARCISZEWSKI
MICHA? ANTOSZ
ARTUR BUCKI
MAREK WITKIEWICZ
?UKASZ SZYMCZUK
FILIP HELTA
MACIE) SIEDLECKI
BARLOMIE| GRZANKA
SEBASTIAN PO?0OWSKI
BART?OMIE] WROBEL
PRZEMYS?AW JANIAK
MARCIN STA?CZAK
MICHA? MARCINIAK
SZCZEPAN PASZEK
MACIEJ URBANIK
S?AWEK BARTNIK
?UKASZ STASZKO
JAROS?AW ZIELI?SKI
ARKADIUSZ BICZEWSKI
MACIE] KUBICZ
KAMIL LESIAK
TOMASZ PIETRAHO
DANIEL OLSZEWSKI

year
1985
1984
1985
1976
1989
1979
1980
1979
1986
1984
1984
1996
1985
1977
1986
1972
1996
1988
1974
1993
1983
1971

1981

1993
1975
1986
1984
1971

1958
1995
1997
1986
1984
1977
1984
1988
1984
1986
1980
1990
1970
1986
1973
1986
1972
1986
1976
1973

alte
AN

team finish
KROSS RACING TEAM 02:52:46.9
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 02:55:21.8
CYCLO TRENER TEAM 03:01:20.5
CYCLO TRENER TEAM 03:01:54.3
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER 03:01:55.2
MTB VOTUM TEAM WROC?AW 03:03:05.1
JMP.RACE - WWW._JMPSPORT.PL 03:04:30.9
BIKEHEAD MTB TEAM 03:05:51.5
TREK GDYNIA 03:06:13.6
GEDORE CYCLING TEAM 03:06:16.0
TREK GDYNIA 03:08:53.6
KKW JAMA WA?BRZYCH 03:09:52.2
MITUTOYO AZS POLITECHNIKA WROC?AV 03:10:26.0
JMP.RACE - WWW.JMPSPORT.PL 03:11:11.9
TREK GDYNIA 03:11:41.1
JMP.RACE - WWW.JMPSPORT.PL 03:12:00.2
- 03:13:00.9
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER 03:14:04.0
ISPORT.PL TEAM 03:15:21.2
TREK GDYNIA 03:15:38.4
DOBRE SKLEPY ROWEROWE - AUTHOR  03:15:49.1
KSPO ARROW ECS RACING TEAM 03:15:52.5
DOBRE SKLEPY ROWEROWE - AUTHOR  03:18:20.3
VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U?YTKOWE I 03:18:20.7
MTB VOTUM TEAM WROC?AW 03:18:21.2
- 03:19:21.5
MTB VOTUM TEAM WROC?AW 03:19:45.3
ZVL SPORTIVA 03:20:18.4
VENUTTO JEWELLERY SPORT COLLECTIOMN 03:20:22.0
KKW JAMA WA?BRZYCH 03:22:21.1
KKW JAMA WA?BRZYCH 03:22:21.5
TREK GDYNIA 03:22:49.6
- 03:25:26.3
- 03:25:33.3
- 03:27:44.6
MAXXBIKE TEAM 03:27:45.0
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 03:28:25.8
WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI 03:28:41.3
BIKESTACJA.PL / KCNC 03:29:34.8
ROWEROWANIE.PL 03:30:24.9
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 03:31:03.3
MAXXBIKE TEAM 03:31:07.7
ZVL SPORTIVA 03:31:40.9
KSPO ARROW ECS RACING TEAM 03:32:12.4
MTB MERCEDES SERVICE TEAM 03:32:13.3
MAXXBIKE TEAM 03:33:16.5
- 03:33:46.6
TEAM EHRLE 03:33:52.2
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Yaas

(19

results
delay

02:34.9
08:33.6
09:07.4
09:08.3
10:18.2
11:44.0
13:04.6
13:26.7
13:29.1
16:06.7
17:05.3
17:39.1
18:25.0
18:54.2
19:13.3
20:14.0
21:17.1
22:34.3
22:51.5
23:02.2
23:05.6
25:334
25:33.8
25:34.3
26:34.6
26:58.4
27:31.5
27:35.1
29:34.2
29:34.6
30:02.7
32:39.4
32:46.4
34:57.7
34:58.1
35:38.9
35:54.4
36:47.9
37:38.0
38:16.4
38:20.8
38:54.0
39:25.5
39:26.4
40:29.6
40:59.7
41:05.3
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49 2/M6

50 1/M5

51 26/M2
52  14/M3
53 6/M4

54 7/M4

55 15/M3
56 2/M5

57 8/M4

58 9/M4

59 16/M3
60 27/M2
61 10/M4
62 17/M3
63 1/K3

64 28/M2
65 29/M2
66 11/M4
67 12/M4
68 18/M3
69 19/M3
70 30/M2
71 20/M3
72 21/M3
73 22/M3
74 31/M2
75 2/K3

76 13/M4
77 3/M5

78 23/M3
79 32/M2
80 14/M4
81 24/M3
82 15/M4
83 25/M3
84 33/M2
85 26/M3
86 27/M3
87 34/M2
88 16/M4
89 28/M3
90 29/M3
91 17/M4
92 30/M3
93 18/M4
94 31/M3
95 19/M4
96 35/M2
97 32/M3
98 33/M3
99 36/M2
100 5/M1

101 20/M4
102 37/M2

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

1120
1237
1763
1524
1313
410
2656
7007
1404
1429
1461
126
54
110
1790
2655
1570
1963
333
702
1684
114
1541
1676
2500
1012
4301
2553
1402
1010
1775
1213
1849
213
709
402
1780
690
1779
1421
2231
1271
703
2562
2140
989
1545
2076
1772
1699
212
1113
71
2360

PIOTR SOZA?SKI
ROBERT KUBAT
SZYMON KOSZYKOWSKI
ROMAN FRANKIEWICZ
ANDRZEJ ONY?KO
MAREK KOLACHA
DAMIAN BLACHNIK
TOMASZ KACZMAREK
JACEK KULESZA

HUBERT KWIATKOWSKI
MAREK LUBAS

MARCIN SARKOWICZ
JAROS?AW P?0?CZAK
KRZYSZTOF KOSTRZEWSK
ALEKSANDRA MISTERSKA
KRZYSZTOF ?MIESZEK
S?AWOMIR LIG?ZA
GRZEGORZ BRZOZOWSKI
MARIUSZ GAJAK
TOMASZ TEPER

SZYMON PASZEK

RAFA? STERBENZ

PIOTR ZIARKO

PIOTR RASZTAR

MICHA? HO?KA

MICHA? BROC?AWIK
AGNIESZKA SOBCZAK
JACEK SWAT

MAREK KUBALA
RADOS?AW SZYMBORSKI
JACEK ?MIESZEK-?WI?TALSK
TOMASZ ADRYAN
WOJCIECH WALCZAK
GRZEGORZ TYMPALSKI
BART?0MIE] W?GLEWSKI
JAKUB SZPOREK

PIOTR BUCKI

JACEK RZODKIEWICZ
ARKADIUSZ KUNA
PRZEMYS?AW KOTOWICZ
TOMASZ LIBERA

DANIEL WARMI??0
KONRAD RYKA?A

PIOTR WESOQ?Y

WAC?AW CIROCKI
RADOS?AW SZWAJCER
JANUSZ BANASIAK
MACIE] MOLENDA
SEBASTIAN SAKOWSKI
MATEUSZ SARAPATA
WOJCIECH BUKOWIECKI
MICHA? ABSALON
GRZEGORZ PO?TORAK
GRZEGORZ SKIBI?SKI

1956
1961
1987
1973
1970
1965
1982
1961
1968
1972
1973
1988
1970
1980
1981
1988
1983
1963
1971
1974
1975
1983
1980
1977
1979
1987
1978
1964
1962
1975
1984
1971
1980
1971
1977
1988
1979
1977
1988
1965
1981
1976
1971
1978
1965
1978
1971
1986
1979
1981
1984
1995
1966
1992

GRUPA KK IDEA BANK 3R BIKE TEAM

MITSUBISHI MATERIALS MTB TEAM

GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO
KKW JAMA WA?BRZYCH
THULE TEAM

DOBRE SKLEPY ROWEROWE - AUTHOR

SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM

03:34:46.5
03:34:56.8
03:36:17.8
03:36:47.3
03:36:53.9
03:37:05.8
03:37:24.3
03:37:57.0
03:37:58.1
03:38:16.6
03:40:08.0
03:42:10.4

VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U?YTKOWE I 03:42:34.0

SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM

MTB VOTUM TEAM WROC?AW
KKW JAMA WA?BRZYCH

TWR

BIKEHEAD MTB TEAM
ISPORT.PL TEAM
BIKESTACJA.PL / KCNC

SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM

KKW JAMA WA?BRZYCH
INTERCARS S.A.

GET FIT MTB TEAM
SWAT TEAM
INTERCARS S.A.

DALEKO JESZCZE?

KSPO ARROW ECS RACING TEAM
ISPORT.PL TEAM

GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO

ZVL SPORTIVA

MTB VOTUM TEAM WROC?AW

KKW JAMA WA?BRZYCH
ISPORT.PL TEAM

SPORT-PROFIT WROC?AW

03:42:44.0
03:43:03.8
03:44:35.6
03:45:14.9
03:45:37.1
03:46:03.2
03:46:22.6
03:46:33.8
03:46:54.1
03:47:36.8
03:48:03.0
03:48:07.0
03:49:09.6
03:49:30.5
03:50:19.8
03:50:29.6
03:50:35.4
03:50:49.2
03:51:31.9
03:52:50.5
03:53:00.0
03:53:42.5
03:54:59.0
03:55:00.8
03:55:02.3
03:55:03.0
03:55:31.4
03:55:33.8
03:55:49.5
03:56:04.3
03:56:47.8
03:56:54.3

VENUTTO JEWELLERY SPORT COLLECTION 03:56:57.9
MURAPOL TWOMARK GRUPA PM SPECIAI 03:57:14.7

KSPO ARROW ECS RACING TEAM
GRUPA MARAT
ISPORT.PL TEAM

03:57:21.5
03:57:22.9
03:57:32.0
03:58:56.8
03:59:03.4
03:59:06.6
03:59:11.9
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41:59.6
42:09.9
43:30.9
44:00.4
44:07.0
44:18.9
44:37.4
45:10.1
45:11.2
45:29.7
47:21.1
49:23.5
49:471
49:57.1
50:16.9
51:48.7
52:28.0
52:50.2
53:16.3
53:35.7
53:46.9
54:07.2
54:49.9
55:16.1
55:20.1
56:22.7
56:43.6
57:32.9
57:42.7
57:48.5
58:02.3
58:45.0
01:00:03.6
01:00:13.1
01:00:55.6
01:02:12.1
01:02:13.9
01:02:15.4
01:02:16.1
01:02:44.5
01:02:46.9
01:03:02.6
01:03:17.4
01:04:00.9
01:04:07.4
01:04:11.0
01:04:27.8
01:04:34.6
01:04:36.0
01:04:45.1
01:06:09.9
01:06:16.5
01:06:19.7
01:06:25.0
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
(125)
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

34/M3
21/M4
38/M2
35/M3
36/M3
37/M3
39/M2
3/K3
1/K2
40/M2
38/M3
39/M3
3/M6
40/M3
4/K3
41/M3
42/M3
43/M3
44/M3
6/M1
45/M3
2/K2
4/M6
46/M3
47/M3
7/M1
5/K3
22/M4
23/M4
48/M3
49/M3
24/M4
25/M4
26/M4
27/M4
28/M4
4/M5
41/M2
42/M2
29/M4
5/M6
8/M1
3/K2
30/M4
50/M3
51/M3
52/M3
43/M2
44/M2
53/M3
31/M4
32/M4
33/M4
34/M4

200
1240
1423
50
1873
109
1759
2554
2087
1768
1774
2323
1958
7474
600
3343
1852
2158
2452
1666
2044
1364
1219
74
1566
1957
1445
2061
1111
1650
477
1749
1808
1274
1504
7004
1045
1011
1786
1939
2550
1632
347
1781
1711
4305
1610
1675
2564
77
2744
2455
2036
1560

DANIEL DU?KO
TOMASZ KOCHANOWSKI
PAWE? TWARDY
DAMIAN PERTEK
MARCIN DYKAS

JANUSZ MULLER
MICHA? KULE]J
MAGDALENA WOJTY?A
ANIA TOMICA

JANUSZ DZIEMIDOWICZ
TOMASZ MIELEWCZYK
ADAM SZAFRANIEC
BOGDAN PSZENICA
ALEKSANDER SOKOLI?SK
AGNIESZKA NOWICZKOW
JACEK MASIAK

ERIC VISENTIN

RAFA? BUSZKIEWICZ
PAWE? SZECHOWSKI
ALAN SZCZEPANIAK
PAWE? SOCZEWSKI
KINGA ROGOZI?SKA
ANDRZE] TUJDOWSKI
ALEKSANDER SIECZKOWSKI
KONRAD PE?CZY?SKI
PAWE? TOPOR

ANETA IMIELSKA
KRZYSZTOF CIE?LA
ZBIGNIEW ABSALON
PAWE? KU?KA
SZCZEPAN MOSKA?A
JAROS?AW BALCER
PAWE? MIGDA

DANIEL D?BSKI

TOMASZ JUREK

JERZY BRIKS

PIOTR CZERNOCH
SEBASTIAN CHOWANIEC
MICHAL DECEWICZ

ROY RICHARDSON
WIES?AW GASZY?SKI
CHRYSTIAN TEPER
ALEKSANDRA JANOTA
SLAWOMIR MOCHNACZEWSKI
ARKADIUS GROSS
KRZYSZTOF MAJOR
?UKASZ PRUS

ADAM BIELAWNY
DAWID KACZMAR
ARTUR BYRSKI

JACEK OLEKSYK
PRZEMYS?AW CIESIELSKI
PIOTR SZYMCZUK
MAREK WOLSKI

1976
1968
1984
1976
1982
1978
1983
1980
1992
1984
1974
1980
1957
1974
1974
1973
1977
1978
1978
1995
1974
1987
1958
1974
1980
1997
1978
1971
1963
1980
1976
1970
1967
1969
1972
1967
1961
1987
1994
1972
1956
1996
1986
1971
1973
1979
1982
1984
1984
1979
1968
1963
1966
1965

BIKEHEAD MTB TEAM 03:59:21.4
GRUPA KK IDEA BANK 3R BIKE TEAM 03:59:23.3
CZASNAROWER.PL 03:59:33.0
VOLKSWAGEN SAMOCHODY U?YTKOWE [ 03:59:56.0
SPORT-PROFIT WROC?AW 04:00:12.4
SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 04:03:16.8
- 04:03:20.6
IM MOTION.PL 04:04:11.6
CYCLO TRENER TEAM 04:04:14.9
MITUTOYO AZS POLITECHNIKA WROC?AV 04:05:24.2
- 04:05:30.1
SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM 04:06:14.8
CYCLO TRENER TEAM 04:06:49.1
FEBYS 04:07:51.6
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER 04:10:10.1
- 04:10:46.3
DALEKO JESZCZE? 04:11:35.9
- 04:11:57.0
WERTYKAL BIKEBOARD TEAM 04:11:57.8
- 04:13:52.2
- 04:14:01.8
MAXXBIKE TEAM 04:14:25.5
- 04:14:25.5
THULE TEAM 04:14:43.4
MTB VOTUM TEAM WROC?AW 04:14:47.5
MTB 3184 04:16:21.8
MITSUBISHI MATERIALS MTB TEAM 04:16:27.8
- 04:17:42.0
GRUPA MARAT 04:18:16.9
- 04:18:25.7
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 04:18:26.9
- 04:19:08.6
- 04:19:15.3
LABO DENT BIKE TEAM WA?BRZYCH 04:19:37.5
CZASNAROWER.PL 04:19:43.6
THULE TEAM 04:19:50.5
MTB 3184 04:19:54.4
INTERCARS S.A. 04:20:57.1
WHIRLPOOL AZS POLITECHNIKA WROC?A 04:21:28.4
- 04:22:12.5
- 04:22:21.8
MTB 3184 04:22:34.8
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO 04:22:36.5
- 04:22:58.2
- 04:23:12.4
GET FIT MTB TEAM 04:23:16.9
- 04:23:56.8
KKW JAMA WA?BRZYCH 04:24:46.4
- 04:25:39.8
ROSSMANN BIKE TEAM 04:26:02.2
- 04:26:53.8
MTB OP 04:26:59.0
KKW JAMA WA?BRZYCH 04:27:15.1
- 04:27:27.7
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01:06:34.5
01:06:36.4
01:06:46.1
01:07:09.1
01:07:25.5
01:10:29.9
01:10:33.7
01:11:24.7
01:11:28.0
01:12:37.3
01:12:43.2
01:13:27.9
01:14:02.2
01:15:04.7
01:17:23.2
01:17:59.4
01:18:49.0
01:19:10.1
01:19:10.9
01:21:05.3
01:21:14.9
01:21:38.6
01:21:38.6
01:21:56.5
01:22:00.6
01:23:34.9
01:23:40.9
01:24:55.1
01:25:30.0
01:25:38.8
01:25:40.0
01:26:21.7
01:26:28.4
01:26:50.6
01:26:56.7
01:27:03.6
01:27:07.5
01:28:10.2
01:28:41.5
01:29:25.6
01:29:34.9
01:29:47.9
01:29:49.6
01:30:11.3
01:30:25.5
01:30:30.0
01:31:09.9
01:31:59.5
01:32:52.9
01:33:15.3
01:34:06.9
01:34:12.1
01:34:28.2
01:34:40.8
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157 54/M3
158 55/M3
159 6/K3

160 45/M2
161 4/K2

162 5/K2

163 6/K2

164 56/M3
165 46/M2
166 5/M5

167 1/K4

168 6/M6

169 35/M4
170 57/M3
171 47/M2
172 48/M2
173 36/M4
174 6/M5

175 37/M4
176 7/K3

177 38/M4
178 39/M4
179 58/M3
180 59/M3
181 60/M3
182 49/M2
183 61/M3
184 62/M3
185 7/K2

186 40/M4
187 7/M5

188 8/K3

189 9/K3

190 41/M4
191 42/M4
192 63/M3
193 64/M3
194 50/M2
195 43/M4
196 51/M2
197 52/M2
198 65/M3
199 44/M4
200 66/M3
201 53/M2
202 54/M2
203 67/M3
204 8/K2

205 68/M3
206 69/M3
207 55/M2
208 8/M5

209 70/M3
210 45/M4

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

2142
1840
1839
217
210
28
1612
2182
115
1641
1121
383
1581
96
4444
2115
979
2148
361
1552
1272
1576
7373
1234
7676
2552
1601
2589
1443
2563
1750
1854
372
1771
2565
2559
1906
2074
1157
2022
1748
353
377
125
2551
2591
2180
211
33
606
2557
5013
7777
1561

PIOTR CHALASTRA
ARTUR WINIARSKI
ELWIRA KUZIEL
JANEK SZCZEPA?SKI
MARTA RY?KO
MAGDALENA FEJFER
KAMILA P?0SZCZYCA
BORYS TYSZECKI
OSKAR KUTTNER
ZBIGNIEW STRAWA

MA?GORZATA KRAJEWSKA-PO?TORAK

JACEK WICH?ACZ
MIROS?AW JAROSZEWICZ
PAWE? HALWA

TOMASZ KAMI?SKI
TOMASZ OPALI?SKI
RAFA? LALA

RYSZARD HUPAJ?0
JACEK SUFIN

ANNA KRZY?ELEWSKA - SU?
PIOTR STARCZUKOWSKI
KRZYSZTOF M?KOL
MAREK FASTRIOK
MAREK PANKOWSKI
MIROS?AW LUBSZCZYK
MIROS?AW DRZEWIECKI
DANIEL BRYK

MAREK CZY?YK

OLGA BAKANOWSKA
WOJCIECH PALE]
EDWARD BA?EC
DOROTA SZUL
MA?GORZATA BOROWIK
TOMASZ KRZEMI?SKI
DARIUSZ R?CKI
KRZYSZTOF CIKOTO
GRZEGORZ SROKA
MARCIN WERYKOWSKI
GRZEGORZ ?WI?TEK
PAWE? BICZYSKO

JACEK W?GORKIEWICZ
MARCIN HAISKI
DARIUSZ WIERZBICKI
TOMASZ G??B

PIOTR K?KOL

PIOTR KRYCH
KRZYSZTOF WA?LICKI
KATARZYNA MACHALICA
ADAM PIECZY?SKI
TOMEK BRE?

ADRIAN KO?KOWSKI
MACIE) PASZKIEWICZ
ROBERT KU?MIK
TOMASZ WINEK

1973
1981
1975
1988
1990
1988
1984
1975
1991
1959
1967
1953
1967
1974
1983
1994
1970
1960
1966
1976
1969
1969
1973
1979
1976
1983
1978
1980
1985
1972
1962
1981
1982
1970
1970
1979
1977
1988
1963
1986
1984
1976
1969
1975
1983
1983
1976
1986
1977
1980
1991
1962
1977
1966

RAFAKO MTB TEAM

MTB VOTUM TEAM WROC?AW
KSPO ARROW ECS RACING TEAM
KSPO ARROW ECS RACING TEAM
TREZADO BIKETIRES.PL

SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM

TWR

GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO
MITSUBISHI MATERIALS MTB TEAM

04:27:30.3
04:27:51.3
04:27:54.4
04:27:59.5
04:28:00.3
04:28:28.0
04:28:38.2
04:29:15.4
04:29:21.2
04:29:36.8
04:30:09.2
04:31:27.6
04:34:45.2
04:34:46.6
04:37:26.1
04:38:51.0

VENUTTO JEWELLERY SPORT COLLECTION 04:39:22.4

GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER

LABO DENT BIKE TEAM WA?BRZYCH

DALEKO JESZCZE?
FEBYS
FEBYS

IM MOTION.PL
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO

SALON ROWEROWY TORU?

POGO? DELPHI
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO
GOMOLA TRANS AIRCO
SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM

KSPO ARROW ECS RACING TEAM
ROSSMANN BIKE TEAM

PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER
ZHR TEAM

FEBYS

04:39:29.4
04:39:31.6
04:41:11.3
04:43:09.0
04:43:16.5
04:44:24.1
04:45:03.2
04:45:11.5
04:45:53.7
04:46:30.5
04:46:36.2
04:46:38.0
04:48:02.0
04:48:36.2
04:49:01.0
04:49:01.8
04:49:17.7
04:50:40.6
04:50:53.0
04:54:53.0
04:56:13.7
04:56:14.2
04:57:26.0
05:01:31.0
05:01:52.3
05:03:25.4
05:04:08.7
05:06:10.7
05:06:32.6
05:07:02.2
05:07:28.9
05:11:31.7
05:15:19.6
05:16:16.1
05:18:10.3
05:24:37.5
05:35:25.9
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01:34:43.4
01:35:04.4
01:35:07.5
01:35:12.6
01:35:13.4
01:35:41.1
01:35:51.3
01:36:28.5
01:36:34.3
01:36:49.9
01:37:22.3
01:38:40.7
01:41:58.3
01:41:59.7
01:44:39.2
01:46:04.1
01:46:35.5
01:46:42.5
01:46:44.7
01:48:24.4
01:50:22.1
01:50:29.6
01:51:37.2
01:52:16.3
01:52:24.6
01:53:06.8
01:53:43.6
01:53:49.3
01:53:51.1
01:55:15.1
01:55:49.3
01:56:14.1
01:56:14.9
01:56:30.8
01:57:53.7
01:58:06.1
02:02:06.1
02:03:26.8
02:03:27.3
02:04:39.1
02:08:44.1
02:09:05.4
02:10:38.5
02:11:21.8
02:13:23.8
02:13:45.7
02:14:15.3
02:14:42.0
02:18:44.8
02:22:32.7
02:23:29.2
02:25:23.4
02:31:50.6
02:42:39.0
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211 71/M3
212 46/M4
213 72/M3
214 7/M6
215 9/M5
216 10/M5
217 47/M4
218 73/M3
219 2/K4
220 74/M3
221 56/M2
222 75/M3
DNF /M2
DNF /M3
DNF /M4
DNF /K2
DNF /M1
DNF /M3
DNF /K4
DNF /M1
DNF /M1
DNF /M2
DNF /M1
DNF /M4
DNF /M3
DNF /M3
DNF /M4
DSQ /M3

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

7171
1928
2459
1700
122
2658
2659
2179
2868
1554
1260
1307
2451
2555
1611
2657
1818
2586
2661
2138
2601
1293
1534
1956
1124
692
1400
57

KRZYSZTOF BARTOSIEWICZ
NEIL VEITCH

MICHA? TRZCI?SKI

JAN BLA?DA

ZBIGNIEW ZIELONKA (BEN)
MAREK RUSIN

S?AWOMIR WYDRA
MARIUSZ RO?A?SKI

EWA MISIACZEK

MARCIN PYJOS

MARIUSZ MIGDA

JACEK STYPU?KOWSKI
TOMASZ GA?DZIK
DARIUSZ MADEJCZYK
ZBIGNIEW ZOG?OWEK
NATALIA WOJCIECHOWSKA
BART?OMIE) MIGDA
?UKASZ M?ODYNIA

EDYTA SWAT

?UKASZ CHALASTRA
WIKTOR GINDOROWICZ
TOMASZ ZOZULI?SKI
RAFA? SYCHA

MARIUSZ TOPOR

BARTOSZ STACHOWIAK
TOMASZ KOSTECKI
TOMASZ MAJCHER

PIOTR SIEBERT

1974
1965
1982
1955
1962
1961
1967
1973
1968
1980
1986
1973
1983
1976
1972
1988
1997
1979
1965
1995
1995
1993
1997
1967
1982
1980
1970
1980

FEBYS

SCS OSOZ RACING TEAM

GRUPA KK IDEA BANK 3R BIKE TEAM
AIRBIKE.PL
PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER

TREK GDYNIA

VTEAM

SWAT TEAM

RAFAKO MTB TEAM

PTR DOJLIDY - BYDZIA POWER

MTB 3184

POLSKI KLUB MTB
ZVL SPORTIVA

HP CYCLING TEAM
EXTREM TEAM

05:42:27.5
05:42:30.8
05:43:17.5
05:44:03.0
05:47:54.7
05:47:55.6
05:48:17.9
05:55:12.8
05:58:16.6
06:00:29.2
06:23:22.1
06:31:38.9
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02:49:40.6
02:49:43.9
02:50:30.6
02:51:16.1
02:55:07.8
02:55:08.7
02:55:31.0
03:02:25.9
03:05:29.7
03:07:42.3
03:30:35.2
03:38:52.0
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